
2024 Mat-Su Holiday Marketplace vendor List as of 10/07/2024 

49/50 Farms 
 

907 Streaming www.907streaming.com 

907 Woodcrafters/907 Main Street 
Designs 

www.907mainstreetdesigns.com 

AK Creekside Design https://www.akcreeksidedesigns.com/  

AK Mama's https://www.facebook.com/AKMamasboutique/  

AKTrimlight www.aktrimlight.com 

Alaska K9 Comforts 
 

Alaska Life Designs alaskalifedesigns.com 

Alaska Nut House 
 

Alaska Soap Basket 
 

Alaska Soaps & Scents www.alaskasoapsandscents.com 

Alaska Spiritwear LLC https://www.alaskanshirts.com/ 

Alaska Unlimited 
 

Alaskan Gun Guard, LLC www.alaskanscopecouplerguard.com 

Alaskan Soda Jerk Inc www.aksodajerk.com 

Alaska's Best Gourmet Dogs 
 

Alpine Fit www.alpinefit.com 

Amber's Crafty Things https://ambers-crafty-things.square.site 

Arbonne/LS www.lanetspence.arbonne.com 

Arctic Haven Studio www.arctichavenstudio.com 

Arctic Wax Art 
 

Arcticfox 3d Printing 
 

Art Glass Jewelry by Sara Chatfield www.sarachatfieldglass.com 

Bashor Blast www.bashorblast.com 

Beloved Luciole Photography www.belovedluciole.photography  

Borealis Candy Bouquets LLC 
 

Butterflies 2 Go www.butterflies2go.com 

C ME Designs AK cmedesignak.etsy.com 

C&D Perfect Pudding Parfaits 
 

Carol & Company 
 

Cobb Street Market www.cobb-street-market.com 

Cutco Cutlery/P www.cutco.com 

Damsel in Defense/T www.mydamselpro.net/taralampert 

Dancing Skies Fiber Arts www.dancingskiesfiberarts.com 

Denali Dreams Soap Co. www.denalidreams.com 

Denali Tactical Knives https://denalitacticalknives.com 

Doggy Decadents www.akdogtreats.com 

Doin' It Alaska Style www.doinitalaskastyle.net 

doTERRA - Oils with Marlene my.doterra.com/marlenejwright  

Dragon's Lash Leather, LLC www.dragonslashleather.com 
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Fox Sauce LLC www.foxsaucellc.com 

Full Moon www.fullmoonak.com 

GG Macs www.ggmacs.com 

Grandma Wei's Homemade Dumplings 
 

HIS Designs hisdesignssculpturesinmetal.com 

Hook'd Crafts & 49 Cups hookdcrafts.com 

House of Bread 
 

Howling Wolf Furs www.howlingwolffurs.com 

In Stitches AK institchesak.com 

Jazzy Gourmet Popcorn LLC www.jazzygourmetpopcorn.com/alaska 

Jingle Jellies facebook.com/jinglejellies 

John's Wooden Toys 
 

Krafts with Kare https://www.facebook.com/kraftswithkare 

L and M Artistry www.landmartistry.com 

La Joya www.etsy.com/shop/lajoyatagua  

Latitude 67 Laser Design www.Lat67.com 

Made With Love in Alaska 
 

Make A Moose AK 
 

Malea Inspirations 
 

Mary Kay/KT www.marykay.com/kathytowns 

Mat-Su YMCA https://www.facebook.com/Mat-Su-YMCA-
1408319289402286/timeline/  

Mermaid Cove 
 

Midnight Sun Pomskies 
 

Moosetard www.moosetard.com 

Murphy Creations 
 

Nightingale Goods https://nightingalegoods.com 

Nonkie Bé's Cajun Faves www.nonkiebes.com 

Northern Lotus Designs 
 

Pane In The Glass akpaneintheglass.com 

PaperPie/T http://l4271.myubam.com/  

Patriot BBQ www.patriotbbqak.com 

Phillimore Leather www.Phillimoreleather.com 

PJ's Crafty Corner www.pjscraftycorner.com 

Poplar and Birch https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100087445073443 

Prince Chiming www.princechiming.com 

RAMS Creative Arts Studio 
 

Renewal By Andersen www.renewalwindowsalaska.com 

Rippin' Wristlets 
 

Robbie Carver / Danger Island Studios www.robbiecarver.com 

Sage Moosie Suds www.sagemoosie.com 

Salty Sisters Designs www.saltysistersdesigns.com 

Salty Starfish Designs www.saltystarfish.com 
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Santa Fe Gallery 
 

Saucy Sisters 
 

Scentsy/BW www.beckyw.scentsy.us 

Seven North https://www.facebook.com/SEVEN-NORTH-
323498471072802/ 

SHH Designs 
 

SideLines Inc 
 

Sipping Streams Tea Co sippingstreams.com 

Starry Dreams Boutique 
 

Sunrise Creek Creations 
 

Superjewelry.com www.superjewelry.com 

Teeple Cabinets and Construction www.teeplecabinets.net 

The Snow Finch www.thesnowfinch.com 

The Wild Juneberry www.thewildjuneberry.com 

Three Bears Farm 
 

Tundra & Associates www.tundracomics.com 

Twisted Birch Soaps www.twistedbirchsoaps.com 

Vibrance Metal Art https://www.facebook.com/vibrancemetalart/  

We Are Dip Alaska wearedipalaska.etsy.com 

What the Fluff! https://www.wtfluffak.com/ 

Whittier Fudge Too www.facebook.com/whittierfudge  

Wunderbarcakepopsandsweets 
 

Yankee's Kitchen www.yankeeskitchen.com 
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